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MESTO ZAP. ŠT. EKIPA

HITRO ZVIJANJE 

CEVI

SPRETNOSTNA 

VOŽNJA

VEZANJE 

VOZLOV, IZBIRA 

GASILNIKA

NEZNANA 

NALOGA

PRAVILNA 

POSTAVITEV 

ORODJA REZULTAT

1 2 TRATA ČLANICE 20 20 21,1 39,87 0 100,97

2 6 SELCA ČLANICE 50 17,65 41,44 0 109,09

3 4 POLJANE ČLANICE 60 18,66 44,69 0 123,35

4 13 TREBIJA ČLANICE 29 38,81 62,84 0 130,65
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1 1 TREBIJA 10 0 17,32 3 25,53 0 55,85

2 16 DAVČA 14 22,53 33,41 0 69,94

3 5 DRAŽGOŠE 10 0 22,25 3 36,82 0 72,07

4 11 ŽIRI 20 5 17,94 32,15 0 75,09

5 7 SORICA 10 1 20,94 3 49,22 0 84,16

6 15 SELCA 20 10 24,65 32,03 0 86,68

7 9 RETEČE 9 5 49,32 55,81 0 119,13

8 12 RUDNO 70 24,07 33,6 0 127,67

9 3 BREKOVICE 12 60 16,72 3 38,47 0 130,19

10 14 TRATA 10 10 71,12 43,16 0 134,28

11 10 BUKOVICA 10 10 83,78 3 63,5 0 170,28

12 8 LUČINE 10 75 60,6 49,63 0 195,23
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1 1 TREBIJA 10 0 17,32 3 25,53 0 55,85

2 16 DAVČA 14 22,53 33,41 0 69,94

3 5 DRAŽGOŠE 10 0 22,25 3 36,82 0 72,07

11 ŽIRI 20 5 17,94 32,15 0 75,09

7 SORICA 10 1 20,94 3 49,22 0 84,16

15 SELCA 20 10 24,65 32,03 0 86,68

2 TRATA ČLANICE 20 20 21,1 39,87 0 100,97

6 SELCA ČLANICE 50 17,65 41,44 0 109,09

9 RETEČE 9 5 49,32 55,81 0 119,13

4 POLJANE ČLANICE 60 18,66 44,69 0 123,35

12 RUDNO 70 24,07 33,6 0 127,67

3 BREKOVICE 12 60 16,72 3 38,47 0 130,19

13 TREBIJA ČLANICE 29 38,81 62,84 0 130,65

14 TRATA 10 10 71,12 43,16 0 134,28

10 BUKOVICA 10 10 83,78 3 63,5 0 170,28

8 LUČINE 10 75 60,6 49,63 0 195,23

26. GASILSKI RALLY ČLANICE
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